
Normal Adjusted Scale

Years at 7/7/24

Step Hourly

$61.22

$62.72

$64.27

$65.74

$67.22

$69.00

$70.86

$72.57

$74.30

$76.16

$78.00

$79.94

$81.87

$83.90

$85.96

AS‡ 90.26

1.0-Step = 2 salary points

1.5-Steps = 3 salary points

2.0-Steps = 4 salary points

STEP PLUS SYSTEM - TABLE 34N

ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR VII

NON-EXEMPT

FISCAL YEAR
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‡For your convenience, the first Above Scale salary is $90.26 

hourly. Please see https://academicaffairs.ucdavis.edu/above-scale-

merits-step-plus-system for guidance regarding additional half-

steps and how to add the off-scale to the new Above Scale base.

Step Plus advancement:


